PSTYPFK TIME 11:51: 49

2018 Agency 4020 ROCHESTER CORP

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 GENERAL

14 POLI CE PRO
27 AUDI T
47 SOC SEC

35 | NSURANCE
99 ROCHESTER

OhWNE

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

157, 030
49, 509
16, 225
71, 844
70, 409

365, 017

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2018 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES
89, 237, 317
134, 094
36, 349
o]
0

NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE

. 4375 . 1682
. 6000 . 0532

. 0175
.0771
. 0755
. 3915

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

DATE 5/21/19 PAGE 124

89, 237, 317 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 018071
134, 094 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500
36, 349 PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 026854
0 PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0210
0] PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON
150, 097. 17
47, 474. 25
15, 616. 53
68, 801. 97
67,374. 18
349, 364. 10



